
L14i
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 02.05.2025 do: 02.05.2025

 Warszawa 22.04.2025

Strona 1

m suma 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

3313 Kępa Okrzewska Kępa Okrzewska-Cmentarz 01 0 0

3312 Kępa Okrzewska Kępa Okrzewska 02 590 590

3297 Okrzeszyn Okrzeszyn 02 390 980

3311 Okrzeszyn Wilanówka 04 524 1504

3792 Okrzeszyn Okrzewska II 02 338 1842

3787 Bielawa Okrzewska I 02 426 2268

3846 Bielawa Ogrody Bielawy 01 2230 4498

3187 Konstancin-Jeziorna Mirkowska 01 938 5436

3192 Konstancin-Jeziorna Mirków-Szkoła 01 545 5981

3186 Konstancin-Jeziorna Osiedle Mirków 01 430 6411

3185 Konstancin-Jeziorna CH Stara Papiernia 01 1311 7722

3184 Konstancin-Jeziorna Sobieskiego 01 318 8040

3183 Konstancin-Jeziorna Park Zdrojowy 01 470 8510

3181 Konstancin-Jeziorna Piasta 01 630 9140

3961 Konstancin-Jeziorna Centrum Rehabilitacji 01 657 9797

3970 Konstancin-Jeziorna Os. Elsam 01 490 10287

3962 Konstancin-Jeziorna Dom Rencisty PAN 01 480 10767

3881 Konstancin-Jeziorna ZGK 02 702 11469

3963 Konstancin-Jeziorna Sue Ryder 02 442 11911

3880 Borowina Borowina I 02 1873 13784

3879 Borowina Borowina II 02 331 14115

3878 Borowina Borowina III 02 685 14800

3877 Kawęczynek Topolowa 02 620 15420

3876 Kawęczynek Kawęczynek I 02 469 15889

3875 Kawęczynek Kawęczynek II 02 1004 16893

3969 Słomczyn Słomczyn 02 593 17486

3359 Słomczyn Jabłoniowa 02 631 18117

3358 Słomczyn Słomczyn-Szkoła 02 557 18674

3874 Łyczyn Łyczyn 02 452 19126

3873 Słomczyn Słomczyn-Kościół 01 651 19777

3872 Cieciszew Żwirowa 02 608 20385

3991 Cieciszew Cieciszew-Stary Kościół 01 642 21027

3727 Kawęczyn Kawęczyn Dolny 01 1170 22197

3716 Dębówka Dębówka 01 1220 23417

3728 Dębówka Dębówka II 01 656 24073

3723 Podłęcze Podłęcze 01 1000 25073

3722 Podłęcze Wiślana 01 651 25724

3749 Podłęcze Podłęcze II 01 1093 26817

3721 Wólka Dworska Wólka Dworska-Wisła 01 827 27644

3720 Wólka Dworska Wólka Dworska 01 1670 29314

3364 Wólka Załęska Wólka Załęska 01 661 29975

3365 Moczydłów Ku Słońcu 01 820 30795

3366 Moczydłów Moczydłów 01 660 31455

3367 Góra Kalwaria Wyszyńskiego 01 760 32215

3369 Góra Kalwaria Pijarska 01 988 33203

3368 Góra Kalwaria Rynek 01 752 33955

3368 Góra Kalwaria Rynek 02 390 34345

3772 Góra Kalwaria Stadion 01 1172 35517

3490 Czersk Czersk I 01 1438 36955

3773 Czersk Czersk-Zamek 01 615 37570
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Strona 1

m suma 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

3773 Czersk Czersk-Zamek 01 0 0

3772 Góra Kalwaria Stadion 02 1890 1890

3368 Góra Kalwaria Rynek 01 1512 3402

3368 Góra Kalwaria Rynek 02 390 3792

3369 Góra Kalwaria Pijarska 02 877 4669

3367 Góra Kalwaria Wyszyńskiego 02 903 5572

3366 Moczydłów Moczydłów 02 832 6404

3365 Moczydłów Ku Słońcu 02 468 6872

3364 Wólka Załęska Wólka Załęska 02 950 7822

3720 Wólka Dworska Wólka Dworska 02 579 8401

3721 Wólka Dworska Wólka Dworska-Wisła 02 1568 9969

3749 Podłęcze Podłęcze II 02 959 10928

3722 Podłęcze Wiślana 02 901 11829

3723 Podłęcze Podłęcze 02 866 12695

3728 Dębówka Dębówka II 02 954 13649

3716 Dębówka Dębówka 02 643 14292

3727 Kawęczyn Kawęczyn Dolny 02 1220 15512

3991 Cieciszew Cieciszew-Stary Kościół 02 1200 16712

3872 Cieciszew Żwirowa 01 704 17416

3873 Słomczyn Słomczyn-Kościół 02 486 17902

3874 Łyczyn Łyczyn 01 757 18659

3357 Słomczyn Łyczyńska 01 281 18940

3358 Słomczyn Słomczyn-Szkoła 01 320 19260

3359 Słomczyn Jabłoniowa 04 550 19810

3969 Słomczyn Słomczyn 01 590 20400

3875 Kawęczynek Kawęczynek II 01 780 21180

3876 Kawęczynek Kawęczynek I 01 912 22092

3877 Kawęczynek Topolowa 01 360 22452

3878 Borowina Borowina III 01 608 23060

3879 Borowina Borowina II 01 699 23759

3880 Borowina Borowina I 01 423 24182

3963 Konstancin-Jeziorna Sue Ryder 01 1620 25802

3881 Konstancin-Jeziorna ZGK 01 490 26292

3882 Konstancin-Jeziorna Witwickiego 01 379 26671

3961 Konstancin-Jeziorna Centrum Rehabilitacji 01 641 27312

3970 Konstancin-Jeziorna Os. Elsam 01 490 27802

3962 Konstancin-Jeziorna Dom Rencisty PAN 01 480 28282

3882 Konstancin-Jeziorna Witwickiego 01 604 28886

3181 Konstancin-Jeziorna Piasta 02 321 29207

3183 Konstancin-Jeziorna Park Zdrojowy 02 530 29737

3184 Konstancin-Jeziorna Sobieskiego 02 590 30327

3185 Konstancin-Jeziorna CH Stara Papiernia 02 210 30537

3186 Konstancin-Jeziorna Osiedle Mirków 02 1260 31797

3192 Konstancin-Jeziorna Mirków-Szkoła 02 597 32394

3187 Konstancin-Jeziorna Mirkowska 02 412 32806

3846 Bielawa Ogrody Bielawy 02 786 33592

3845 Bielawa Bielawa-OSP 04 262 33854

3787 Bielawa Okrzewska I 01 2118 35972

3788 Obórki Obórki 01 1271 37243

3789 Obórki Obórki-Wał 01 487 37730

3790 Kępa Oborska Kępa Oborska I 01 1189 38919

3791 Kępa Oborska Kępa Oborska II 01 1066 39985

3956 Okrzeszyn Okrzeszyn II 01 481 40466

3297 Okrzeszyn Okrzeszyn 01 382 40848

3312 Kępa Okrzewska Kępa Okrzewska 01 470 41318

3313 Kępa Okrzewska Kępa Okrzewska-Cmentarz 01 540 41858
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